April 12, 2017 Change Order Summary

Total CO
Previously Approved/ Percent of
Ratified CO's CO's Pending | Change | Total CO'S Pending | Total Change Original Adjusted New Change Order
Project Company Original Contract Ratification | Percent Ratification Percent Total CO's Contract Contract Numbers
1 Pinole Valley High School New Campus Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc. | $129,894,002.00 $112,735.14 $12,997.00 0.01% $12,997.00 0.01% $125,732.14 0.10% $130,019,734.14 8
2| Grant Elementary School Portable Restroom American Modular Systems $98,490.00 $0.00 $4,680.00 4.75% $4,680.00 4.75% $4,680.00 4.75% $103,170.00 1
[ Total Board Action [ $17,677.00 |

INOte: the proposed Board ACtion IS 1o Approve all Change Uraers pelow ten percent (LU%) OT the Contract value ana within the soara Approvead site sugadet.




	Sheet1

